
August 19, 2019 Monday,  New Teachers Only

August 20, 2019 Tuesday, Opening Day , In-Service Day – Teachers Only

August 21, 2019 Wednesday, In-Service Day -Teachers Only

August 22, 2019 Thursday, In-Service Day – Teachers Only

August 26, 2019 Monday, Student First Day of School

August 30, 2019 Friday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

September 2, 2019 Monday, Labor Day School Closed

October 14, 2019 Monday,  In-Service Day – Teachers Only

November 8, 2019 Friday, Parent/Teacher Conf. Act 80 - Teachers Only

November 27, 2019 Wednesday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

November 28, 29, Dec. 02, 2019 Thanksgiving Break

December 20, 2019 Friday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

December 23 thru Jan. 1, 2020 Winter Recess

January 20, 2020 Monday, In-Service Day - Teachers Only 1st Snow Make-up 

February 14, 2020 Friday, School Closed  2nd Snow Make-up 

February 17, 2020 Monday, Presidents’ Day School Closed 3rd Snow Make-up Day

March 18, 2020 Wednesday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES Students Only

April 8, 2020 Wednesday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

April 09 thru 15, 2020 Spring Break  - 4th snow Makeup(15th), 5th (14th), 6th (9th)

May 1, 2020 Friday, In-Service Day -Teachers Only 7th Snow Make-up Day

May 25, 2020 Monday, Memorial Day School Closed

June 3, 2020 Wednesday, Last Day of School - Early Dismissal - Graduation

June 4, 2020 Thursday, In-Service Day - Teachers Only


